Date

20/03/1791

19/2/1792

8/8/1793

19/8/1793

23/2/1795

15/10/1798

16/3/1799

17/5/1799

30/6/1799

12/7/1799

Name

John
Sarah

Samuel
Martha

Samuel
Jane

John
Elizabeth

William
Johanna

Tristram
Eleanor

Andrew
Bridget

John
Ann
Philip
Mary

John
Elizabeth

Church of Ireland Parish of Templebreedy
Marriage Register 1790-1799

Age Condition Rank

KENNEDY Royal Irish Artillery
LINDSAY

JENNINGS

HAGERTY

HODDER Esq

HODDER

CARSON Revenue Boatman
DAVIS

WEBB Ploughman

MCCARTHY

CAREY Sergt Royal Irish Artillery
BRENNAN

HAZLETT Private, Donegal Militia
WEIR

STEPHENSON Donegal Militia

REGAN

BURGES Revenue Officer
DALTERA

WILSON Donegal Militia, Private
LOCK
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Residence

Parish of Carrigaline
Parish of Crosshaven

Parish of Tracton
Parish of Kilpatrick

Parish of Crosshaven
Parish of Crosshaven

Parish of Crosshaven
Parish of Crosshaven

Parish of Aghadda



