Church of Ireland Parish of Templebreedy Marriage Register 1790-1799

Date	Name		Age	Condition	Rank	Residence
20/03/1791	John Sarah	KENNEDY LINDSAY			Royal Irish Artillery	
19/2/1792	Samuel Martha	JENNINGS HAGERTY				Parish of Carrigaline Parish of Crosshaven
8/8/1793	Samuel Jane	HODDER HODDER			Esq	Parish of Tracton Parish of Kilpatrick
19/8/1793	John Elizabeth	CARSON DAVIS			Revenue Boatman	Parish of Crosshaven Parish of Crosshaven
23/2/1795	William Johanna	WEBB MCCARTHY			Ploughman	Parish of Crosshaven Parish of Crosshaven
15/10/1798	Tristram Eleanor	CAREY BRENNAN			Sergt Royal Irish Artillery	Parish of Aghadda
16/3/1799	Andrew Bridget	HAZLETT WEIR			Private, Donegal Militia	
17/5/1799	John Ann	STEPHENSON REGAN			Donegal Militia	
30/6/1799	Philip Mary	BURGES DALTERA			Revenue Officer	
12/7/1799	John Elizabeth	WILSON LOCK			Donegal Militia, Private	